
This data supercedes all previous data. Last Updated 6/18/2020 

D5261

D4595

D4632

D4533

D4833

D3786

D4491

D4491

D4491

D4751

D4355

Color Yellow

Size 19" x 28"

Material HDPE

PO Box 2083 Woodland CA, 95776 ● Toll Free (866) WATTLES ● Fax (530) 668-5140

3000-4000-Y 19" x 28" Monofilament Gravel Bag - Yellow (250/box)

• Inside dimensions are 17" x 27".

The numeric values listed above are typcial.

Disclaimer: EarthSaver assumes no liability for the completeness or accuracy of this information. EarthSavers disclaims any and all implied, expressed or statutory standards, guarantees or warranties. This document

should not be considered engineering advice. Always consult the project engineer for specific requirements. The end user assumes sole responsibility for the use of this information and product. The material property

values listed above are subject to change without notice.

www.earth-savers.com

A.O.S. Sieve 40 US Sieve (0.425 mm)

UV Stabilization % @ 500 hrs >90%

Permitivity 2.1 (sec -1)

Water Flow Rate 145 gpm/ft2

Permeability 0.14 cm/sec

Trapazoid Tear (MD/TD) 115/75 lbs

Puncture 90 lbs

Mullen Burst 450 psi

Fabric Weight 5 oz/SY

Wide Width Tensile (MD/TD) 2,400/1,680 lbs

Grab Tensile (MD/TD) 365/200 lbs

Product Data Sheet

            Yellow Woven Gravel Bag
Earthsavers' YELLOW Woven Gravel Bags are made of High Density Polyethylene (HDPE). Our YELLOW Woven Gravel

Bags meet or exceed the following properties:

Properties Test Method Typical Values

jwo copyright 2020



This data supercedes all previous data. Last Updated 6/18/2020 

3000-4000 19" x 28" Monofilament Gravel Bag - Orange (250/box)

D5261

D4632

D4533

D4833

D3786

D4491

D4355

www.earth-savers.com

PO Box 2083 Woodland CA, 95776 ● Toll Free (866) WATTLES ● Fax (530) 668-5140

5 oz/SY

19" x 28"

145/75 lbs

Disclaimer: EarthSaver assumes no liability for the completeness or accuracy of this information. EarthSavers disclaims any and all implied, expressed or statutory standards, guarantees or warranties. This document

should not be considered engineering advice. Always consult the project engineer for specific requirements. The end user assumes sole responsibility for the use of this information and product. The material property

values listed above are subject to change without notice.

Water Flow Rate 195 gpm/ft2

Mullen Burst 400 psi

UV Stabilization % @ 2,000 hrs >70%

Puncture 110 lbs

Grab Tensile (MD/TD) 350/220 lbs

Trapazoid Tear (MD/TD)

Size

Fabric Weight

Product Data Sheet

                  Orange Monofilament Gravel Bag
Earthsavers' Orange Monofilament Gravel Bags are made of monofilament polypropylene material. Our Orange

Monofilament Gravel Bags meet or exceed the following properties:

Properties Test Method

Material Polypropylene

Color Orange

Typical Values

jwo copyright 2020


