This data supercedes all previous data. Last Updated 6/18/2020



Product Data Sheet

3000-4000-Y 19" x 28" Monofilament Gravel Bag - Yellow (250/box)

Yellow Woven Gravel Bag

Earthsavers' YELLOW Woven Gravel Bags are made of High Density Polyethylene (HDPE). Our YELLOW Woven Gravel Bags meet or exceed the following properties:

Properties	Test Method	Typical Values
Material		HDPE
Size		19" x 28"
Color		Yellow
Fabric Weight	D5261	5 oz/SY
Wide Width Tensile (MD/TD)	D4595	2,400/1,680 lbs
Grab Tensile (MD/TD)	D4632	365/200 lbs
Trapazoid Tear (MD/TD)	D4533	115/75 lbs
Puncture	D4833	90 lbs
Mullen Burst	D3786	450 psi
Permitivity	D4491	2.1 (sec -1)
Water Flow Rate	D4491	145 gpm/ft2
Permeability	D4491	0.14 cm/sec
A.O.S. Sieve	D4751	40 US Sieve (0.425 mm)
UV Stabilization % @ 500 hrs	D4355	>90%

The numeric values listed above are typcial.

• Inside dimensions are 17" x 27".







Disclaimer: EarthSaver assumes no liability for the completeness or accuracy of this information. EarthSavers disclaims any and all implied, expressed or statutory standards, guarantees or warranties. This document should not be considered engineering advice. Always consult the project engineer for specific requirements. The end user assumes sole responsibility for the use of this information and product. The material property values listed above are subject to change without notice.

www.earth-savers.com
PO Box 2083 Woodland CA, 95776 ● Toll Free (866) WATTLES ● Fax (530) 668-5140

jwo copyright 2020

This data supercedes all previous data. Last Updated 6/18/2020



Product Data Sheet

3000-4000 19" x 28" Monofilament Gravel Bag - Orange (250/box)

Orange Monofilament Gravel Bag

Earthsavers' Orange Monofilament Gravel Bags are made of monofilament polypropylene material. Our Orange Monofilament Gravel Bags meet or exceed the following properties:

Properties	Test Method	Typical Values
Material		Polypropylene
Size		19" x 28"
Color		Orange
Fabric Weight	D5261	5 oz/SY
Grab Tensile (MD/TD)	D4632	350/220 lbs
Trapazoid Tear (MD/TD)	D4533	145/75 lbs
Puncture	D4833	110 lbs
Mullen Burst	D3786	400 psi
Water Flow Rate	D4491	195 gpm/ft2
UV Stabilization % @ 2,000 hrs	D4355	>70%







Disclaimer: EarthSaver assumes no liability for the completeness or accuracy of this information. EarthSavers disclaims any and all implied, expressed or statutory standards, guarantees or warranties. This document should not be considered engineering advice. Always consult the project engineer for specific requirements. The end user assumes sole responsibility for the use of this information and product. The material property values listed above are subject to change without notice.

www.earth-savers.com
PO Box 2083 Woodland CA, 95776 ● Toll Free (866) WATTLES ● Fax (530) 668-5140

jwo copyright 2020